	Former Chapter Presidents 

	 

	Dates Served
	Chapter President
	Email Address

	1981 – 1982
	Gary Toms
	g.l.toms@comast.net

	1983
	Jerrold Keating
	JK10370@comcast.net

	1984
	Katy Mariner
	 

	1985
	David Spence
	dave.spence@alconlabs.com

	1986-1987
	Burt Endsley
	bdendsley@aol.com

	1988
	John Schaefer
	jschaefer@salesforce.com

	1989
	Pam Rainey
	 

	1990
	Carol Harrington
	carol.harrington@att.net

	1991
	Diane Labrador
	diane.r.labrador@intel.com

	1992
	Karen Miller
	karen.miller@lsi.com

	1993
	Helen Chue
	hchue@gilead.com

	1994
	Ellen Pfeiffer
	Ellen.pfeiffer@hp.com

	1995
	Mary Beth Orfao
	 

	1996
	Mark Silva
	brmarkofthesacredhearts@yahoo.com

	1997
	Jackie Hair
	Jackie.hair@ingrammicro.com

	1998
	Leanne Johnson
	leanne_johnson@3com.com

	1999
	Greg Phipps
	greg.phipps@willis.com

	2000
	Kristie Lai
	Kristy.Lai@marsh.com

	2001
	Ron Marks
	Ron.marks@willis.com

	2002-2003
	Holly Daley
	Holly.daley@hds.com

	2004
	Leslie Lamb
	llamb@cisco.com

	2005
	Chris Koppang
	 

	2006
	Nanci Eksterowicz
	eksterowicz@vta.org

	2007-2008
	Kathleen Pickard
	kpickard3@gmail.com

	2009-2011
	Jenny Wampler
	jwampler@netapp.com



